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

Eve. Phones: EM EM
EM JM il no answer, can x.m

AL ISAAK & CO., REALTORS

806 Houses For Sale

WE SPF.C1ALIZE IN TRADES

Home With Trees
Ever popular ranch style home

with 3 bdrms., llj baths, oil
heat, buill in stove and oven,
dble att. garage., large lot,
citv water and located tn High-
land School Dist. Exceptional-
ly well built and Just 813,250.
Call Mr. Crawford, eve, ph.
EM

This good substantial home Is
located on one of. the nicest
streets in Salem. Basement
with utility rm. St FA oil
furnace, comfortable living rm
St (rpl. large bdrms with big
closets, close to school, bus
and shopping dist. A real value
at $11,050. call Edna Morgan,
eve. ph. EM

$600 Down
Will put you into this good home

located on 3 acre of land
north. Lots of shrubs and
berries, Home Is very clean
and In excellent condition. Out
o( State owner is anxious to
sell. Be sure to see this home.
Full price $10,250. Call Mr.
Sword, eve. ph. EM

$1500 Down
Will handle this nearly 5 acre

tract located south of Salem.
Gentlv rolling land, All clear-ed- .

New unfinished 2 bdrm
home. 6" drilled well. Dble
garage. Some materials go.
Full price $5405. Call Gordon
Crawford, eve. ph. EM

Drive-I- n

Loraetd on high traffic fount st.
Good lease with opiion at
nominal rent. All equip, in

good condition. Owner reports
very high gross income.
Terms. Price $2,500. For more
information, call N. G, "Dan"
lsaak, eve. .ph. EM

EM KM

AMPLE FUNDS NOW

chen with range, oven, dish-

washer, 2 baths, double gar-

age. Close to school. See this
one. Price $16,300.00. For ap-

pointment to see call Dale
Rayburn, Eve, EM

90 ACRES, ALL CULTIVATED.
Good bldgs. line location in
mi. south of Salem in Polk
County. This will make n

dandy set up for anyone with
a small down- payment, easy
terms. Call Ben Griffith, Eve.
EM

WANT TO TRADE. Hnv Molcl
with 5 units, plenty room fnr
expansion. Owner will take
home or larm. r or iniormtv
lion call Dale Rayburn, Eve,
Ph. EM

"REALTY

$1.0(10 DOWN
MAY take this excellent family

home close io evcryiniug.
bedrooms. Big living room
Dining room. Nook. Basement.
Garage. $11,700.

3 BEDROOMS $8,fi00
NICE living room,

kitchen and eating area. In-

sulated. Garage. $8,600. Terms.
Or will trade up.

BEAUTIFUL SETTING
OF trees for this 2 bedroom

home with nearly 1.000 aqua re
feet. Near bus and achool.
SB. 450. Easy terms.

Us Office EM
aamwy r,ivi

NICE OLDER 4 BDRM. HOME
Immediate Possession, re-

cently redecoralcd inside and
out. Full basement with saw-

dust heat. Convenient
schools and Iransporatlon,
CALL J. E. LAW Eve.' Ph.
EM

MODERN BUSINESS BUILD-
ING St FINE DUPLEX 2100

sq. ft. of floor space in build-

ing, plus garage 18 x 24., The
duplex has Ikc. utility room
between. They each have two
nice hired bdrms. this li an
ideal set up for someone want-

ing to live near their business.
CALL MRS. RICHARDSON
Eve. Ph. EM

RESTAURANT WITH LIVING
QUARTERS - Fully equipped,
2 bdrm. living quarlcrx, lo-

cated on main arterial, Im
mediate Possession, Can lie
leased at $100. per mo,
CALL C. L, CRABENHORST.

54 MORTGAGE LOANS

ia ACRE NEWLY REMODEL-
t.U L.OCHIUU UUVIl uii in)i".Road. In a setting of fir trees.
This is a nice little home in
the country reasonably priced
at $8,650.00. Can be bought on
terms. To see call Dean Klarr,
Home Ph. EM

VIEW LOT Would accommo
date a daylight nascmem u
desired. Within city limits.
Sewer, water and paving now
going in. Price without

$1050.00. Douhlc lot. 100'
x 150' for $2100.00. To see call
Dean Klarr. Home Ph. EM

LOVELY SITTING. New 3 bed- -

rnnm horn ihai a nmercnt.
Has family room, delux kit- - i

RAWLINS
605 CHEMEKETA

LOTS
66x150, city water, $1,100, terms;

96 x 159 (3 availblel, $850;
100 x 100, city water. $1,200;
111 x 108, city water, $1,600;
business. $12,500.

WANTS ACREAGE
WITHOUT buildings. Will trade

this home on
lot. Garage. $7,000.

Terms or trade.
GOOD TERMS

POSSIBLE on this 4 - bedroom
home. Dining room. Nook.
Fireplace. Hasetnent. Garage,
Englewood area, sy.smi

427 Ferry List With

806 Houses For Sale

FIRST CLASS
Half Block off State St. Seml- -

Enghsh type nome mint in
1948, has full Basmt.
Pic. St bath (now used as
Apt.) First floor has Kire Pic.
& 2 Lg. Bdrmi. nearly fin
Isheri upstairs, fully Ins).
Forced hot air heating system.
2 car gar. Property in lop
shape & fine loc. A bargain
at $13,500. F.H.A. Mtg. of
$7000. May be assumed at 4jper cent.

SMALL LOT
Old but clean 3 Bdrm. house.

close In in business zone, 52H
Belmont St. $4500. with $500.
down. $40. Month. Why not
look it over, it may be better
than you think.

BIG ROOMS
WEST SIDE, one Bdrm. Is

14x26, one izxiz, living &

dining Rms. same size as
Bdrms, Fire Pic, bath St half,
full Basmt. Oil piped. Fur.
$12,000. is the price.

ENGLEWOOD
$6500. For clean sound 2 Bdrm.

nome wun iun nabim. l.k. cor-
ner Lot with TREES. Streets
are Pvd. Located at corner of
"D" St 20th. Streets. Now
rented.

' 5 ACRES
Excellent well drained land.

fenced St cross fenced, good
sound 2 Bdrm. home. Garage
Sc Barn, equity $4500. Price
$10,000. Take home in S. E.
Portland in trade.

(

BARE GROUND .

THREE Acres. 2 A. of thornless
everygreen berries. 19afi crop
was 14 tons, good spot to
build one mile East of Clear
Lake Sch. on Pvd. Rd. $4000.
with $1000 down.

OFFICE PH. EM

ED

REALTOR
433 N, HIGH

HOME PH. ED. EM
MRS. WOOTTEN EM
STEARNS CUSHING EM

HAVE Portland Property to
trade for Salem property: 3'j
bdrms., full basement, '? blk,
from Rose City Golf course in
Portland's finest residential
dist. 29 years old. Would like
3 bedroom older home with
basement. See Mr, Averill at
Merritt Davis School of Com-

merce, Ph. EM
MAKE AN OFFER On dn. pay- -

m't. 2 bdrm. home, fenced yd.,
near S. Salem Hi Sch. Immd.
poss. 2140 Yew St. EM

FOR RALE by owner 3 bdrm.
lamuy rm.. Dam at a nan,
separate utility. 3509 Rawlins
DbU plastered gar. EM

LEAVING state, must sell beau
tiful daylight basement home
in Candalaria. by owner
2955 Argyle Dr.

ONION LABISH BEAVER DAM
SOIL. Owner says: Peat soil
is 18' to 24' deep: Raises the
best of onions or any type
vegetables; needs no irri-

gation; has cleared $16,000 in
single year; Approx. 14 Acres;
Just right for small family:
farming equipment goes 2
tractors, plow, harrows, irri
gation pump & pipe, etc. Nice
3 bdrm. home fireplace,
hdw. firs., dbl. earaee: Barn
50 x 50 - stores 14 carloads
onions; Let's analyze this
sale: Take valuation of house
barn, garage and equipment).
Leaves Beaver Dam soil very
cheap. Total price $37,500.
Would consider reasonable
home in trade. For particulars
asK lor e,n aenrencr. tvc. n.ivi

or Phil Murray, Dallas,
MA

Oregon Development
Company (Realtors)
318 N. Church Ph. EM

CLOSETS
STORAGE

KITCHEN CABINETS
IN ABUNDANCE

We have these to offer In this 3

bdrm., 2 baths, with contem
nnrnrv Ivnp family rm 2

garage. Already financed. The
size of your down payment
win govern your mommy pay-
ments. Trades, we take a few
if house is small and not over
nriced. We like vacant nrnn
erty. All for $13,900 at 3518
Hawnns m. J'n.

I HAV E2"be autTful vicwioT
left. City water St paved
streets. Let me build your
dream home. Can arrange fi
nanrinir fur vnii Mvrnn Down,
cy Builder it Contractor. EM

$1,000 DOWN buys this new 3
nnrm. nancn aiyie nome. see
to appreciate. Price $11,500,
EM or EM

NEARLY new 3 bdrm. hse., Sa
lem Heights nisi.

BELOW F.H.A. appraisal, good
c, iranc, lenna. tm

CH1LDS Ave. 2 bdrm. home, by
owner, EM alter n.

2 HOMES. 1.2 bdrm. bdrm.
Low down payments, &m

for more Inform.

MR. OWNER! Glen Woodry will
pay top price rot your rurn
A. appliance. EM

BiU rorms For Sole

ISfiflH'S BEST BUyS

FINE 40 ACRES
ONE of those rare Howell

Prairie arms, wen uiiiineo
land, year round creek, r

room modern house with hase
ment. 35x56 barn on concrete,

house, aluminum ma
rhtne hed. complete farm
machinery including combine
and irrigation svstcm. All goes
at $30. IK. $10,000 wilt handle.
Call Gordon Crawford, eve.
ph. EM

COUNTRY HOME
11 PLUS acres in orchard,

pavement, near school, South
Attractive living rm with Ro
man hrirlt frnl. master hdr
with dressing rm,
rarnet. nice hath, kitchen
dishwasher, dhle garage, good
well, small tractor included at
$12,650 Crill Mr. craw lord
eve, ph, EM

BEAUTIFl'L COUNTRY
HOME

15X35 LIVING rm (that's large
seoarate dlmne rm, nice kit
chcn. den. biith St utility on
Ut floor. 4 hnrni ann
on 2nd floor. Wall-t- w all
net up and dow n, brecz.
large dlile garage, all this on
75 acres with free water for
irrigating the w rmie place
Prii e 135.000. Including ma
chine re. Owner will consider
trade lor income property r

Crawford, eve. ph. EM

GS ACRES
MISSION Bottom land all under

irrigation. 22 Acre bean con
tract. Comfortable 3 bdrm
home with swimming pool,
outdoor barbecue, barn, ma-

chine shed. This is a money,
maker. Priced to sell at $32..
OfMV Call Gordon Crawford,
eve. ph. EM

AL ISAAK & CO.
REALTORS

322 North Church St.
Ph. EM or EM

FOR
"

SALE: f5omfortable mod.
3 bdrm. home, firp! elec.
heat, utilitv rm.. terra' en"

lawn, shrubs, flowers, large
pN. 5 acre. or

fartn fuTni'ed W, H, rV,l.
Rt 1, Box 346, Moialia, Prion

the Best Professional Services

FLOOR COVERINGS
NORRIS WALKER Paint Co.

Division Wuali
lty Installations Linoleum. As-
phalt & Rubber Till! Wall til
Free Estimates. EM

Git A DIN G A DOIN G

BULLDOZI NG clear ing roads,
ponds 0-- carryall. V
Huakey EM

BULLDO.iNU 15.50 per nr Ex-

cavating. trencninE. tile lav-
ing, leptics. etc Enoch
Maerz. EM after 9 a.m.

HUMIDITY CONTROL
STOP Window sweating - paint

IN CO M KJTA X

Smith Bookkeeping Service
EM OR EM

Leon A. Fiscus
EM 1505 4th St.

INSUR A N C E
ALL KINDS. Personal service.

E, J. (Ed) Konka
Day KM Eve. EM
business directory
PAINTING1"

"""

Painting St Paperhanging. Free
Est. EM U60 Shipping.

R

60" ; gardens, lawns,

700 Rental
707 Houses For Rent

NICE 1 bdrm., close in, 3 blks.
M&F, auto, heat, St washer.
EM EM

2 HOUSES, $65 tt $55. Bus by
door, nr. schl. EM

CLEAN 2 bdrm., unfurn. house.
W estS alem $ 4 5 P hE M3 7 98 7

4 BDRM., near Brooks, com-

pletely mod., large garden.
EM

GOOD location,, clean 2 bdrm.
home, $55 per mo. Call Raw-
lins Realty EM

YEAR lease on 2 bdrm. home.
Good dist. Auto, refrig., stove,
liv. rm. rug, TV ant. No pels.
$85 mo. Available March 29th.
EM

VERY nice 1 bdrm., court un-
furn.

2
except stove & retrig.

EM 2445 Market.
1 BDRM., stove, refrig

Inq. 1420 Market.
4 RM house, garage. Adults or

couple pfd. 1085 N. 15th, EM

NEW 1 bdrm. hse., lots of closet
space, stove, refrig., aaragc,
some util. I nq. 1905 N.int h.

MODERN, clean bdrm., un-
furn cottage, utility ini. St

gar., $45, water furn., Ch
between 12 At 7 p.m. EM

SUB. partly furn. 2 rm.. bath
urn. arge 101, aouin. $ju. wi

NICE 2 Bdrm. house, furn. or
unfurn. sawdust heat, garage,
Ph. after 6, EM

3 RM. Small hnuse partly furn.,
garage, boo snipping.

1 BDRM. unfurn. elec. heat. att.
No aogs. a mi. hi. ofJaragc, Inq. 4595 State, EM

PARTLY furn. 6 rm. house. EM

BDRM. house, full bsm't. ex-
tra room in bsm't. Jerris St.
Ohmart St Calaba, 477 Court.
EM

TO COUPLE: Sm. partly furn.
nsc., . uui. pa., $.tt mo. EM

2 BDRM. cottage, gar,, range.
refrig., Youngstown Kit., wail
to wall carpet. 634 Cattertln,
siu. i norm., sa, d.iz
lin. EM

707-- a Furnished Houses

COMPLETELY furn. 2 c
ho u se$6S .E M

FURN. bdrm. home,
vard, trees. Spruce St,
mo. EM

Cottagp & garage, all util.
included, $45. EM

FURN. hdrm. hse. Antenna
connection. Gar. No children
or pets. Inq. 2580 N. 5th
call EM

CLEAN furn. I bdrm. house,
garage, $50. EM .

SMALL clean & (urn TV an- -

lenna. 492 S, High, Also day
light Dsnu. api, overlooking
rrocK.

CLEAN 2 bdrm. furn house.
T.v. ant., close in. $55. 422

So. High, EM

2 BEDRM. furn. house, with ga
rage, lm

2 BDRM. furn. house rent, sale
or lease. fcM

1 RDRM7fiirn7house. nr. bus.
water turn. EM 8.

FOR RENT one bdrm, furn.
house. $45 per month. 1491

Franklin. EM

$50 bdrm. all elec. W. Salem,
nice for steadv employed. FM

or Stayton 8074.

PhdRmT pari v" furnished. EM
Eve. KM

3 RM. furn. cottage, 'lean,
adults, no peis.
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

2380 Lansing, EM

700 Rentals

705 Apartments For Rent
TURN. 2 or 3 rms. apts.. util.

incl., Ph. EM or EM
morns. & eves.

Spacious Acacia Apartments
FURNISHED

1140 South 13th St. EM
2 BDRM. court apt., unfurn

rangerefrig. 812 N. 14th.
COURT Apt. furn. really nice &

clean. T.V., Laundry, Parkingavail. Inq. Apt. 1352 S. 12th.
1 2 RM. util. pd. newly dec!

No. $28 it $35. EM
CLEAN 3 rm. furn.. priv. bath,

entr,, gar. 859 S. 12th.
635 N. Summer. Furn. bsm't.,

3 apt. with bath.
LOVELY modern unfurn. 3 rm.

Apt. Lrg. liv. rm.. hdwd.
firs. Bus at door, garage. 121
Kingwood Ave. EM

FURN. Courts, knotty pine in-

terior, st) all St cozy, $45, plus
util. 2455 Trade. EM

FURN. apt., $35 & $38.50. Utit-iti-

incl. EM
1 BDRM. partly furn. $60. EM

FURN. apt., util. pd., on bus.
$30. $45. 125 Gerth, EM

FURN. 1 & 2 bdrm.. priv. ba'th.
771 S. 21st. EM

CLEAN rm. apt. with kitchen-ette- .
util. pd. EM

VERY attract, newly dec. 1'

bdrm. furn. apt. Ideal tor 2 or
3 girls. 2 blks. to Capitol bldg.
St downtown. EM

1411 STATE ST. Furn., clean 3
rm s. St priv. nam, utu. pa.

1 RM. furn. sleeping Apt. util.
cooking facilities $20. - 3 rm.
furn. Apt. util., elec. range St

refrig. $35. EM

GARDE COURT 1 bdrm.
furn. court rental. New furni-
ture. Tile bath, $58 mo. Low
utilities. Call EM eves.
EM

CLEAN 1 bdrm. apt., range, re-

frig., steam heat, adults only.
M or cm

BDRM. furn." apt., close State
bldgs. 1232 Cenetr.

706 Duplexes
S RM. furn. duplex apt. clean

full basement. Hollywood dist,
EM or EM

CLEAN as ,a pin! Mod. furn.
all elec, 3 rms. St bath. Gar.
$45. Inq. 2210 Breyman.

8 NICE 1 bdrms. , $40 to $45, on
College Dr. EM

1 BDRM. furn., TV ant, Couple
only. EM 2595 N. 5th.

TIRED looking. See this 2 bdrm.
So., $70. EM

1 BDRM., range, refrig., gar.
$67.50. 1175 Saginaw. EM

707 Housei For Rent

FOR RENT, 2 bedrm.. near
school, $55. 4080 Durbin. EM

-

VERY attrar. & clean I bdrm.
hs clo3c to bus & store. EM

riFiu mnrl 5 hrirm. ranee,
refrig., Util. pd. $65. Small
Cnttaae furn. 1062 7th. EM

TO reliahte people, our nice 2

bdrm. home. EM alter 5

hnnM lo liv. rm.. util. r

garage. 470 Veall Rd. Close to
store, &i j'.t3.

NICE 1 bdrm. in court, elec.
heat, gara ge.S.tl5. 1795 Market

SBDRM. hse. North, $70. EM
Sal. or Sun.

NEW 2 bdrm. hse, with att

gar., $70. Call EM

2 BDRM!. bsmt. East. $65 mo.
Near school, bus. KM

rt.AN 2 "bdrm. pottage. Near
Dr. Clinic. EM

KICK 2 bdrin. $55 mo. 1430

McArthur at Moody.
T BDRM. in St refrig.

f,l!),DU. inq. ioij Mti... -

2 BDRM. unfurn.,
.Icncca nacn ..u. uU

cation. $50. EM

2 BDRM. house in Keizer Dist.

attach, gar. inside utility. EM

in nivprla Dr. If
interested al $90 a mo. call
Wooriburn 7581.

"UNFURN. 2 bdrm. home A gar-
in North. $55. also

2 bdrm. at $47.50. See Woodry,
1605 N. Summer.

Display No. 10 - 707 ..

1 bdrm. suburban, furnace $30

3 hdrm. East Nr. Hospitals
3 bdrm. RangP. Refrig- $40,

2 bdrm. Ranee. Refrig.
2 bdrm. 4 Corners
2 bdrm. New Fine View $85

dble.S hdrm. rsew 4 unm.
garage. Fine $110.

25 OTHER RENTALS

CENTER STREET REALTY
1T1B renter

EM Eve. F.M2-78I-

2 BDRM modern house w Ired

(or washer k dryer. TV Anr
$67 50. Avail. April Bin.

3740 MonioeAve.
3BDRM. home No. nr. st'h'ls.

also 2 bdrm. home. H. L. aim
Furn. to,

MODERN 2 bdrm ja heal.
$60. i280PeaceSt.i.M2-63l8-

FORRF.NT one bedrrfThouse
partly furnished. 435 S. 15lh
fctEM2-7664- .

cTeAN 2 bdrm. mod. unfurn..
elec hL lQ7SElm.W Salem.

Tb'DPM. Country home, garage,
Adults. EMJ-21M-

2vrs. nld. Po . dbl-

gVrVlOO rnoEM
fiEW -- RR. cjnt. drap"'

view. $fl.V tnOEM
rnnnM"rin"usft 20H Broidway.

F.M

SAND AND GRAVEL
WALLING SAND AND GRAVEL

1625 McGllchrist
Crushed quarry roclu ana

gravel. All size fot roads.
driveways and parking iota
READY MIXED CONCRETE.
Garden sand,
shovel and dragline work.
EM

SALEM SAND St GRAVEL .CO

Ready mix concrete, crushed
lounrj grave), sand St top soil.
1405 M. Front, EM

VALLEY SAND St GRAVEL CO.
Crushed I: round gravel eand
St con. mix. CM

SEPTIC SERVICE
HOWARDS sewer

septic tanici cleaned. EM

MIKE'S Septic service Tanks
cleaned. D'rooter cleans sewers
drains Phone EM

Capitol Septic Service tanks
cleaned. Sparton rooter cleans
sewers. EM EM

TV It E PAIR
TV Repairs too t,igh7 Call Banks

TV for economy. EM

H. & H. TV SERVICE
Guar. Repair, radio, TV St ant.
:all' anytime em
UPHOLSTERING

Professional Uphol. All work
guar. Free est. Pickup St del
Van Hess Uphol. EM

800 Real Estate -

801 Business Opportun.

SERVICE STATION
LOC. on 99 E close to prosperous

town, Det ween baiem & J'tm.
Shows good income from hwy
traffic, prosperous back coun-

try,' & town trade. Indepen-
dent station. Price incl. build-

ing, good corner lot St fix-

tures, grease rack. All goes-fo-

$8,500. Terms may be ar-

ranged. Owner will sell inven-
tory at cost. Ideal for
man St wife or father & son.
Hanna Real Estate, T. A.
Hanna, Broker, 410 N. Pac.
Hwv. Woodburn, Ore. Ph. Of-

fice Woodburn eves
Gervais 2251.

NEW DUPLEX
Two bedroom units complete
wun sepnrate furnaces and
meters. Live in one and let
the other help pay for the
properly. Compare this prop-
erty for $15,750 wiht others.

CALL BON CLEARY
Eves. EM

Don Douqidcm
lfs JV

320 Court Ph. EM

FOR SALE: Fully equipped ex-
cellent lunch & dinner busi
ness, have several clubs eat'
ing steady, living quarters
with steady roomers fic Doarci'
ers, EM

UNUSUAL opportunity. Super
service station with adjacent
lot for used cars, trailers or
other items. Small investment
required. EM

SERVICE Station Free rent
contact Lloyd Myers. 205
Columbia. EM

802 Bus. & Income Prop.

Large corner lot with good older
remodeled home suitable for
rentals across from Isaac
Walton nronertv. Lot 90x100.
zoned for business. $9,050. Call
Clyde oulk, Eve. .EM.

Older home on good 12lh St. lot
across irom ucpot witn ua so-

men! apt., and rooms to let.
Lot 84x125 with alley way
Owner anxious to sell, will
consider offer. Call Chet Nel-
son. Eve. EM

Nelson & Nelson
REALTORS

1590 S. Commercial EM

MUST sell best Investment prop-
erty in vallev. $25,000. E.

1590 N. Pac. Hiway,
Woodburn.

806 Houses For Sale

COZY
2 hdrm. home in the Keizer Dis-

trict, Attached garage, iarge
Jiitehen sizeable lot with
fenced back yard. $500 down.
Call John Allison. Eves. EM

FOR RENT
New 1 bdrm. apartment, range

St refrig. included. Eves. EM

REALTY

BRANCH OF COLBATII
LAND CO.

4020 N. Rlverjld. EM

$4000 BUYS 3 bdrm. mod, home
in 'turner, 101. snruDnery,
garden, fruit, attach, gar.
Turn E. on Elm St. to corner,
W. JBH.

PARTLY completed houses on
Bever Drive Good buy for
Carpenter. Low down pym't.
Financed. JhEM

EXTRA nice new 2 bdrm. In all
new dist. in Salem. $12,500.
Will accept trade-in- . Good loan
available. EM

JOE"" HUTCH ISON
'

ft K ALT OR
Let us solve ynur n me needs

To Buy Sen or Rent - Call
Ph EM 1211 Edgewaiei
Ph BM 2710 So Comm l

"FOR SALE or rent; 2 bdr'm.
house. (rpls bsmt'., gas fur- -

nace, EM

HARD TO FIND
VETERANS 2 DOWN PLUS

LOAN COSTS
We have two hoi

locnled South-o- ne for S'i.VW 00

and the other for $13,250.00
25 vear nans nt 4' mtriest
Call Ohmart A Cnlaba, Heal
tms. 477 Court St, Phone
KM

BY BUILDER
New 3 bdrm custom built home

choice iocstlon F.M

FOR SALE 3 bdrm. home,
F.nglewood, lmmed pssi.iit 400 n ft. Call Dean Pfoii
davx F.M eves F.M

2 BEDRM. home, close in North.
Immed, possession. EM

ENGLEWOOD t. 4 Mrnv
home, by owner. F.M

DRIVE by 20tl fi. Church Call
owner lor information EM

3 BDRM. older U pe houe, rues,
draw drvipes itrs.. good
business lot with

fruit shrubs A garden,
close in No nr srh'ls. store

buM. Price $;5O0. Terms.
F.M 3 W37,

TRADE
Your nM home t"f "f

Apprii:1 valuaa. S'A

Eve.! Oswalt r.M .wi.ia;

)'. ii

"4

?!

E

COMMANDER. Deluxe 2 Door
Sedan. Overdrive, heater, di-
rectional signals, oil bath air
cleaner, St radio. This Is a
brand new car that will give
you plenty of carefree econom-
ical miles. t

Bonesteele's
370 N. Church

'55 DODGE

Cornet VR S dr. white walls,
autn trans., radl, heater. A

very fine late model car and
not much money either.
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

bdrm. home nnh 5 mo. old.
hlk. from sch. Mhit h.

Cheery, Very well
hirlt. Blt-i- oven tt mg

' features, Must to

appreciate. Ow ner must sell.
$12 5on Small rquitv A amnume
contract, Ph, F.M 4 R64t I" see

BY RIMLDERr $1 ,5n" New

3 Bedrooms $8,050
6 room home. 2 hedronms down.

one Up, also room lor another
or ricn In unfinished attic. in
side utility room, attached gar'
age, 50 x 100 lot near fair
grounds in Englewood Dist
$1,000 down will handle.

2 Bedrms.-Basome- nt

large room including dining
rm, Kitchen with eaung space.
Over 1200 nq. ft. 2 hreplnce
Ihjicmnnl livlnfi loom. eaV
stairway to baertirnt. Extra
nice lawn. Khruh. liaik v.
1mm. possession. Price $13,250.

E.J.Z
175 Orant St. Realtor
Phone KM Day orF.vr
E.'"2HI)RM 7,'4SO. FA fur-

nace. Alt. Car. KM 3 mi.
807 Apt-'i-

, Court for Soli

APARTMKNT HOtfSK. Walking
dutancr tu State bldgs. ;i apts.,
one two fur-
nished. Double garage w t t h
corner lot. Will take house
cloie to Capitol htdg. or will
sHl on reasonable terrnn.
$ III Of ifi. Call Mr, LmrtMv.
Kvev KM rM'i'tfi. WKST
COAST MKAt.TV tttf-- Port-
land Road. KM

808 Loli For Sale

SrRU.iriAN nice lot, 119 dn.
fin .nn. ullh Water elfc
KM

W
"

SALEM Lari lot paved
M Citv Improvements pd.
KM i-

M) tat M,
0

1 prRM. rrome Nt. '0 nio. m

vitn or'inn tn huy. EM

190 N. 17th, IM!. r '

Stan Baker Motors
Union A H'gr fc'.a,

& p
o


